Commercial Grade ( Safety Standard Approved )
CD Series
D 7.0mm Max.
T 7.0mm Max.
F 10.0mm +2.0,-1.0mm
d 0.6mm +/-0.05mm
ℓ 21.0mm Min.
Z5U(+22,-56%)
440Vac
4000Vac
680pF
+/-20%
2.5% Max.
10000Mohm Min.
Not Applicable
25mm for Bulk
All specifications are subject to change without notice. January 6, 2016
CD65ZU2GA681MYGKA
--- Disc Type Capacitors with Lead ---
Leak Current
0
0.05
0.1
0.15
0.2
0.25
0.3
0.35
0.4
0.45
0.5
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000
Voltage/Vrms
Le
ak
 C
ur
re
nt
/m
Ar
m
s
|Z| vs. Freq. Characteristic
0.1
1
10
100
10 100 1000
Frequency/MHz
|Z
|/
oh
m
Temperature Characteristic
-60
-50
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
10
20
0 20 40 60 80 100
Temperature/degC
Ca
p.
 C
ha
ng
e/
%
Application & Main Feature
Series
Dimensions
Temperature Characteristic
Rated Voltage
Withstanding Voltage
Capacitance
Capacitance Tolerance
Dissipation Factor
Insulation Resistance
C
ha
ra
ct
er
iza
tio
n
Sh
ee
t AEC-Q200
Lead Length / Package Type